Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

3

Tulsa, OK 74136 \=

Hawk B-1 # 65 T-Q-2\s- 3%e 1"7&/5 + 7‘5‘02&

Lea County, New Mexico 3 0-0 3\'5 - 38 200
574 0.25 12 0.88 0.22 0.22
1013 4.39 1 1.75 7.68 7.90
1320 3.07 1 1.75 5.37 13.27
1823 5.03 3/4 1.31 6.60 19.88
2364 5.41 2 3.50 18.94 38.81
2840 4.76 3 5.25 24.99 63.80
3285 4.45 13/4 3.06 13.63 77.43
3921 6.36 1 1.75 11.13 88.56
4397 4.76 1 1.75 8.33 96.89
4842 445 1 1.75 7.79 104.68
5891 10.49 3/4 131 13.77 118.44
6870 9.79 1 1.75 17.13 135.58

Archie Brown - General 84anager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Z day of
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

007 by

ALCWA REY
Explres

Notary Public
iy 7, 2010




